
 
FOR:  Tumalo Wastewater System Feasibility Study - 2022  

SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY:      1/27/22                  AND WILL OPEN AT THAT TIME. 
SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by:                           

 
NAME 

 
ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Erik Huffman  BECON  
549 SW Mill View Way , Suite 100 
Bend , OR 97702 
E: ehuffman@beconeng.com 

541-
633-
3140 

   

Diane J. Chartier  Douglas Plan Center  
3076 NE Diamond Lake Blvd 
Roseburg , OR 97470 
E: dcplancenter@aasurveying.com 

541-
440-
9030 

   

Jeff Matteson  Klamath Builders Exchange  
724 Main St, Suite 206 
Klamath Falls, OR 97601 
E: jmattkbe@klamathbuilders.com 

541-
882-
9480 

541-
882-
1001 

  

Robyn Stevens  Spokane Regional Plan Center  
209 N Havana  
Spokane, Washington 99202 
E: projectinfo@plancenter.net 

509-
328-
9600 

509-
328-
7279 

  

Ryan Rudnick  Parametrix  
628 SE Wilson Ave 
Bend, OR 97702 
E: RYAN.W.RUDNICK@GMAIL.COM 

541-
280-
9599 

   

Ryan Rudnick  Parametrix  
150 NW Pacific Park Ln, Suite 110 
Bend, OR 97701 
E: rrudnick@parametrix.com 

541-
508-
7785 

   

Plan Room  DJC Project Center  
11 NE MLK Jr. Blvd., Suite 201 
Portland, OR 97232 
E: plancenter@djcoregon.com 

503-
274-
0624 

   

Rob Lee  Leeway Engineering  
12597 NW Majestic Sequoia Way  
Portland, OR 97229 
E: rob.lee@leewayengineeringsolutions.com 

    

Kurt Bidnet  Bidnet  
15 British American Blvd 
Latham, New York 12110 
E: gbs@bidnet.com 

800-
677-
1997 
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FOR:  Tumalo Wastewater System Feasibility Study - 2022  

SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY:          1/27/22                           AND WILL OPEN AT THAT TIME. 
SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by:                           

 
NAME 

 
ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Kari Hagedorn  Anderson Perry & Associates, Inc. 
PO Box 1107 
La Grande, OR 97850 
E: khagedorn@andersonperry.com  

541-
963-
8309 

541-
963-
5456 

  

Connie Briese  Premier Builder’s Exchange  
PO Box 6731 
Bend, OR 97708 
E: admin@plansonfile.com 

541-
389-
0123 

   

N. Tristian Bounds, PEE Regen AEC 
220 N 10th St 
Boise, Idaho 83702 
E: tristianb@regenaec.com 

541-
580-
2980 

   

Diane J. Chartier Douglas Plan Center  
2332 NW Veronica Court  
Roseburg, OR 97470 
E: dcplancenter@aasurveying.com 

541-
440-
9030 

   

Becky Connelly  Tetra Tech, Inc. 
15350 SW Sequoia Parkway 
Portland , OR 97224 
E: becky.connelly@tetratech.com 

503-
598-
2502 

   

Todd Gessele 
 
 

Bio Pure  
1011 Vista Way  
Klamath Falls, OR 97601 
E: togess@gmail.com 

503-
348-
8652 

   

Janie Berg  
 
 

Murraysmith 
888 SW 5th Ave  
Portland, OR 97204 
E: janie.berg@murraysmith.us 

    

  
 
 
E: 

    

  
 
 
E: 
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